 LDM3S50 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
4pin coaxial pigtailed 1310nm FP Laser
LDM3S50 Series
Features
 Bandwidth 800MHz or 1800MHz

4 Detector (P)
Package Outline (unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Bandwidth Laser Optical Power Temp Others
LDM3S501 Coaxial pigtail >800MHz 1310nm FP 0.1mW -20 oC ~70 o - C
LDM3S502 Coaxial pigtail >800MHz 1310nm FP 0.2mW -20 oC ~70 oC -
LDM3S503 Coaxial pigtail >800MHz 1310nm FP 0.5mW -20 oC ~70 o - C
LDM3S504 Coaxial pigtail >800MHz 1310nm FP 1mW -20 oC ~70 oC -
LDM3S505 Coaxial pigtail >800MHz 1310nm FP 2mW -20 oC ~70 o - C
LDM3S506 Coaxial pigtail >1.8GHz 1310nm FP 1mW -20 oC ~70 oC -
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2009-12-01